



\$~84

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 161/2026 & I.A. 4500/2026, I.A. 4501/2026, I.A.
4502/2026, I.A. 4503/2026, I.A. 16979/2026, I.A. 16982/2026, I.A.
17356/2026, I.A. 17384/2026

VIKRANT KAPOORPlaintiff

Through: Ms. Mahima Malhotra, Adv.

versus

ANUJ KOHLI & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr Pulkit Thareja and Mr Sumukh
Valimbe, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
13.07.2026

List on 14.07.2026 in the Supplementary List.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JULY 13, 2026
hsk